Multiple Majors are included
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Summer 2025 Enrollment by College, Degree Level, Full or Part-time

Ul Institutional Research
End of Semester
Head Count

Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer

Degree Level Full/Part 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
Academic Certificate- UG Part 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 0 4 3
Bachelors Full 7 3 7 7 10 6 1 0 2 2 4
Bachelors Part 203 181 165 142 117 100 82 100 108 119 119
Doctoral Full 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1
Doctoral Part 30 24 22 22 26 27 28 25 25 17 20
Masters Full 2 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 2 0 2
Masters Part 41 30 34 47 50 27 37 45 42 27 44
Undeclared/Non
Degree/Minor Only Part 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0
Academic Certificate- GR Part 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Academic Certificate- UG Part 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Bachelors Full 2 2 4 7 5 1 0 1 2 4 1
Part 74 70 70 64 84 69 67 75 73 82 62
Masters Full 4 6 5 5 7 8 12 11 2 16 8
Part 13 12 16 10 16 23 27 26 18 30 20
Undeclared/Non
Degree/Minor Only Part 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Percent Change

1-Year

0%

63%

-24%

-33%

5-Year

19%

-26%

63%

-10%

-13%

10-Year

0



Summer 2025 Enrollment by College, Degree Level, Full or Part-time

Ul Institutional Research
End of Semester
Multiple Majors are included Head Count

Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer

College Degree Level Full/Part 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
Business &

Economics Academic Certificate- UG Full 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 2
Business &

Economics Academic Certificate- UG Part 0 3 4 9 14 11 7 7 26 51 47
Business &

Economics Bachelors Full 23 27 29 42 23 23 8 10 13 11 10
Business &

Economics Bachelors Part 434 379 335 298 279 228 213 225 237 309 302
Business &

Economics Masters Full 0 0 0 3 1 0 2 0 0 1 5
Business &

Economics Masters Part 16 8 14 16 11 22 20 13 6 17 35
Business & Undeclared/Non

Economics Degree/Minor Only Full 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Business & Undeclared/Non

Economics Degree/Minor Only Part 2 4 5 4 3 2 2 8 3 6 5
Education, Health &

Human Sci Academic Certificate- GR Full 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 2 1
Education, Health &

Human Sci Academic Certificate- GR Part 4 7 9 5 8 6 10 14 23 15 26
Education, Health &

Human Sci Academic Certificate- UG Full 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 2
Education, Health &

Human Sci Academic Certificate- UG Part 0 0 0 2 2 2 4 3 3 7 4
Education, Health &

Human Sci Bachelors Full 2 10 12 11 17 18 18 19 17 23 31
Education, Health &

Human Sci Bachelors Part 217 178 151 165 156 129 109 98 133 127 135
Education, Health &

Human Sci Certification Only Full 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Education, Health &

Human Sci Certification Only Part 5 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Percent Change

1-Year 5-Year 10-Year
-8%
-57% -1
-2% 32% 0
59%
35%
6% 5% 0



Multiple Majors are included

College Degree Level Full/Part
Education, Health &

Human Sci Doctoral Full
Education, Health &

Human Sci Doctoral Part
Education, Health &

Human Sci Masters Full
Education, Health &

Human Sci Masters Part
Education, Health &

Human Sci Specialist Full
Education, Health &

Human Sci Specialist Part
Education, Health & Undeclared/Non

Human Sci Degree/Minor Only Full
Education, Health & Undeclared/Non

Human Sci Degree/Minor Only Part
Engineering Academic Certificate- GR Part
Engineering Academic Certificate- UG Full
Engineering Academic Certificate- UG Part
Engineering Bachelors Full
Engineering Bachelors Part
Engineering Doctoral Full
Engineering Doctoral Part
Engineering Masters Full

Summer 2025 Enrollment by College, Degree Level, Full or Part-time

27

27

129

35

11

264

26

2016

19

40

119

44

14

305

30

2017

25

31

105

34

290

31

2018

18

43

115

22

10

239

33

End of Semester

2019

Head Count
2020

1 3
19 34
42 24
92 82
4 5
21 15
0 0
1 1
6 11
1 0
3 8
2 8
227 213
1 2
40 54
0 2

Ul Institutional Research

2021

54

19

106

16

11

151

51

2022

51

18

107

26

11

137

42

2023

57

15

77

13

11

132

41

2024

49

25

83

17

19

205

36

Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer

2015 2025

45

16

91

13

28

13

231

40

Percent Change

1-Year

-8%

-36%

10%

13%

11%

5-Year

32%

-33%

11%

8%

-26%

10-Year

0



Multiple Majors are included

College

Engineering

Engineering

Graduate Studies

Graduate Studies

Graduate Studies

Graduate Studies

Graduate Studies

Graduate Studies

Graduate Studies

Graduate Studies

Graduate Studies

Intercollege
Curriculum Commit

Law

Law

Degree Level

Masters

Undeclared/Non
Degree/Minor Only

Full/Part

Part

Part

Academic Certificate- GR Full

Academic Certificate- GR Part

Bachelors
Doctoral
Doctoral
Masters
Masters

Undeclared/Non
Degree/Minor Only

Undeclared/Non
Degree/Minor Only

Full

Full

Part

Full

Part

Full

Part

Academic Certificate- UG Part

Law

Law

Full

Part

Summer 2025 Enrollment by College, Degree Level, Full or Part-time

107

38

18

11

108

2016

95

28

17

25

75

2017

84

21

13

44

77

2018

95

15

51

83

End of Semester

2019

Head Count
2020

123 116
1 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
17 19
2 0
50 52
4 3
0 0
3 6
0 0
0 3
94 88

Ul Institutional Research

2021

82

15

48

131

2022

78

17

46

74

2023

91

70

2024

90

101

Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer

2015 2025

70

13

41

93

Percent Change

1-Year

-22%

-2%

-8%

5-Year

-40%

-21%

6%

10-Year

0



Summer 2025 Enrollment by College, Degree Level, Full or Part-time

Ul Institutional Research
End of Semester
Multiple Majors are included Head Count

Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer

College Degree Level Full/Part 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
Letters Arts &

Social Sciences Academic Certificate- GR Part 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2
Letters Arts &

Social Sciences Academic Certificate- UG Full 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 3 5
Letters Arts &

Social Sciences Academic Certificate- UG Part 7 9 5 8 8 7 10 9 12 14 29
Letters Arts &

Social Sciences Associates Part 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6
Letters Arts &

Social Sciences Bachelors Full 31 17 21 42 41 28 28 23 33 35 34
Letters Arts &

Social Sciences Bachelors Part 482 432 383 417 398 345 316 351 370 340 411
Letters Arts &

Social Sciences Doctoral Full 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Letters Arts &

Social Sciences Doctoral Part 1 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 2 4 8
Letters Arts &

Social Sciences Masters Full 5 3 0 4 2 5 29 22 25 25 28
Letters Arts &

Social Sciences Masters Part 29 30 32 40 46 59 60 61 49 62 62
Letters Arts & Undeclared/Non

Social Sciences Degree/Minor Only Full 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Letters Arts & Undeclared/Non

Social Sciences Degree/Minor Only Part 2 4 4 2 3 3 3 6 3 3 4
Natural Resources |Academic Certificate- GR Full 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 2 3
Natural Resources |Academic Certificate- GR Part 31 33 30 23 6 6 2 22 55 41 32

Natural Resources |Academic Certificate- UG Part 0 0 0 7 5 5 1 5 4 3 8

Percent Change

1-Year

-3%

21%

12%

0%

-22%

5-Year

21%

19%

5%

10-Year



Multiple Majors are included

Summer 2025 Enrollment by College, Degree Level, Full or Part-time

Ul Institutional Research
End of Semester
Head Count

Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer

College Degree Level Full/Part 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
Natural Resources Associates Part 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3
Natural Resources Bachelors Full 3 4 3 2 0 2 2 0 0 4 0
Natural Resources Bachelors Part 64 65 89 139 124 98 112 121 106 123 118
Natural Resources Doctoral Full 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 3
Natural Resources Doctoral Part 36 23 16 20 27 32 33 43 46 42 47
Natural Resources Masters Full 2 1 1 5 4 8 9 12 12 8 15
Natural Resources Masters Part 87 88 89 102 99 109 149 205 200 211 199
Undeclared/Non
Natural Resources Degree/Minor Only Part 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1
Undeclared/Non
Non-Degree Degree/Minor Only Full 5 12 4 1 6 0 0 24 5 13 9
Undeclared/Non
Non-Degree Degree/Minor Only Part 458 340 313 257 375 160 161 358 196 181 241
Science Academic Certificate- GR Full 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Science Academic Certificate- GR Part 7 8 8 2 4 6 4 2 11 20 26
Science Academic Certificate- UG Full 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0
Science Academic Certificate- UG Part 8 10 7 8 8 10 12 9 12 13 7
Science Bachelors Full 6 3 5 5 4 4 3 9 8 7 6
Science Bachelors Part 178 178 125 149 157 132 124 118 106 105 113

Percent Change

1-Year 5-Year 10-Year
-4% 20% 1
12% 47% 0
-6% 83% 1
33% 51% 0
30%

8% -14% 0



College

Science

Science

Science

Science

Science

WWAMI

WWAMI

All

Multiple Majors are included
Degree Level
Doctoral
Doctoral
Masters
Masters

Undeclared/Non
Degree/Minor Only

WWAMI

WWAMI

Summer 2025 Enrollment by College, Degree Level, Full or Part-time

Ul Institutional Research

End of Semester

Head Count

Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer Summer

Full/Part 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025
Full 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Part 75 72 53 63 65 50 41 48 48 56 53
Full 2 0 1 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 1
Part 40 30 29 31 29 25 24 18 22 24 23
Part 5 6 3 1 0 2 5 3 2 5 4
Full 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 40 41 40
Part 0 0 0 40 40 35 36 38 41 40 41
3,499 3,177 2,916 3,000 3,049 2,592 2,523 2,890 2,736 3,002 3,206

Percent Change

1-Year

-5%

-4%

-2%

3%

7%

5-Year

10-Year
6% 0
-8% 0

17%

24% 0
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