

UI Institutional Research																		
End of Semester																		
Head Count																		
Multiple Majors are included		Head Count										Percent Change						
College	Degree Level	Full/Part	Summer 2015	Summer 2016	Summer 2017	Summer 2018	Summer 2019	Summer 2020	Summer 2021	Summer 2022	Summer 2023	Summer 2024	Summer 2025	1-Year	5-Year	10-Year		
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Academic Certificate- UG	Part	0	0	0	0	0	1	2	2	0	4	3					
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Bachelors	Full	7	3	7	7	10	6	1	0	2	2	4					
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Bachelors	Part	203	181	165	142	117	100	82	100	108	119	119	0%	19%	0		
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Doctoral	Full	0	0	0	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	1					
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Doctoral	Part	30	24	22	22	26	27	28	25	25	17	20		-26%	0		
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Masters	Full	2	0	0	2	1	0	1	2	2	0	2					
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Masters	Part	41	30	34	47	50	27	37	45	42	27	44	63%	63%	0		
Agricultural & Life Sciences	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Part	0	0	0	1	1	1	0	0	0	1	0					
Art & Architecture	Academic Certificate- GR	Part	3	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0					
Art & Architecture	Academic Certificate- UG	Part	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1					
Art & Architecture	Bachelors	Full	2	2	4	7	5	1	0	1	2	4	1					
Art & Architecture		Part	74	70	70	64	84	69	67	75	73	82	62	-24%	-10%	0		
Art & Architecture	Masters	Full	4	6	5	5	7	8	12	11	2	16	8					
Art & Architecture		Part	13	12	16	10	16	23	27	26	18	30	20	-33%	-13%			
Art & Architecture	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Part	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1					

UI Institutional Research																		
End of Semester																		
Head Count																		
Multiple Majors are included			Head Count										Percent Change					
College	Degree Level	Full/Part	Summer 2015	Summer 2016	Summer 2017	Summer 2018	Summer 2019	Summer 2020	Summer 2021	Summer 2022	Summer 2023	Summer 2024	Summer 2025	1-Year	5-Year	10-Year		
Business & Economics	Academic Certificate- UG	Full	0	0	0	1	1	1	0	0	0	1	2					
Business & Economics	Academic Certificate- UG	Part	0	3	4	9	14	11	7	7	26	51	47	-8%				
Business & Economics	Bachelors	Full	23	27	29	42	23	23	8	10	13	11	10		-57%		-1	
Business & Economics	Bachelors	Part	434	379	335	298	279	228	213	225	237	309	302	-2%	32%		0	
Business & Economics	Masters	Full	0	0	0	3	1	0	2	0	0	1	5					
Business & Economics	Masters	Part	16	8	14	16	11	22	20	13	6	17	35		59%			
Business & Economics	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Full	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0					
Business & Economics	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Part	2	4	5	4	3	2	2	8	3	6	5					
Education, Health & Human Sci	Academic Certificate- GR	Full	1	1	0	0	1	0	0	2	2	2	1					
Education, Health & Human Sci	Academic Certificate- GR	Part	4	7	9	5	8	6	10	14	23	15	26					
Education, Health & Human Sci	Academic Certificate- UG	Full	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	6	0	2					
Education, Health & Human Sci	Academic Certificate- UG	Part	0	0	0	2	2	2	4	3	3	7	4					
Education, Health & Human Sci	Bachelors	Full	2	10	12	11	17	18	18	19	17	23	31	35%				
Education, Health & Human Sci	Bachelors	Part	217	178	151	165	156	129	109	98	133	127	135	6%	5%	0		
Education, Health & Human Sci	Certification Only	Full	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0					
Education, Health & Human Sci	Certification Only	Part	5	3	1	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0					

UI Institutional Research																		
End of Semester																		
Head Count																		
Multiple Majors are included		Head Count										Percent Change						
College	Degree Level	Full/Part	Summer 2015	Summer 2016	Summer 2017	Summer 2018	Summer 2019	Summer 2020	Summer 2021	Summer 2022	Summer 2023	Summer 2024	Summer 2025	1-Year	5-Year	10-Year		
Education, Health & Human Sci	Doctoral	Full	0	2	7	1	1	3	1	4	3	2	3					
Education, Health & Human Sci	Doctoral	Part	27	19	25	18	19	34	54	51	57	49	45	-8%	32%	1		
Education, Health & Human Sci	Masters	Full	27	40	31	43	42	24	19	18	15	25	16	-36%	-33%	0		
Education, Health & Human Sci	Masters	Part	129	119	105	115	92	82	106	107	77	83	91	10%	11%	0		
Education, Health & Human Sci	Specialist	Full	7	4	7	5	4	5	5	7	2	1	1					
Education, Health & Human Sci	Specialist	Part	35	44	34	22	21	15	16	26	13	17	13					-1
Education, Health & Human Sci	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Full	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0					
Education, Health & Human Sci	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Part	2	1	1	0	1	1	1	1	3	5	4					
Engineering	Academic Certificate- GR	Part	4	6	6	5	6	11	11	11	11	19	28					
Engineering	Academic Certificate- UG	Full	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1					
Engineering	Academic Certificate- UG	Part	1	2	5	4	3	8	2	2	4	6	13					
Engineering	Bachelors	Full	11	14	4	10	2	8	2	2	1	5	9					
Engineering	Bachelors	Part	264	305	290	239	227	213	151	137	132	205	231	13%	8%	0		
Engineering	Doctoral	Full	4	3	4	3	1	2	2	9	2	1	1					
Engineering	Doctoral	Part	26	30	31	33	40	54	51	42	41	36	40	11%	-26%	1		
Engineering	Masters	Full	1	2	1	2	0	2	2	2	0	2	2					

UI Institutional Research																		
End of Semester																		
Head Count																		
Multiple Majors are included			Head Count										Percent Change					
College	Degree Level	Full/Part	Summer 2015	Summer 2016	Summer 2017	Summer 2018	Summer 2019	Summer 2020	Summer 2021	Summer 2022	Summer 2023	Summer 2024	Summer 2025	1-Year	5-Year	10-Year		
Engineering	Masters	Part	107	95	84	95	123	116	82	78	91	90	70	-22%	-40%	0		
Engineering	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Part	7	8	5	6	1	1	0	2	2	2	6					
Graduate Studies	Academic Certificate- GR	Full	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1					
Graduate Studies	Academic Certificate- GR	Part	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2					
Graduate Studies	Bachelors	Full	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0					
Graduate Studies	Doctoral	Full	38	28	21	15	17	19	15	17	6	3	13					-1
Graduate Studies	Doctoral	Part	7	17	13	2	2	0	1	1	2	0	1					
Graduate Studies	Masters	Full	18	25	44	51	50	52	48	46	43	42	41	-2%	-21%			
Graduate Studies	Masters	Part	6	7	5	1	4	3	0	0	2	1	1					
Graduate Studies	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Full	1	2	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0					
Graduate Studies	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Part	5	4	6	4	3	6	2	1	0	1	0					
Intercollege Curriculum Commit	Academic Certificate- UG	Part	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4					
Law	Law	Full	11	0	0	1	0	3	0	0	2	1	2					
Law	Law	Part	108	75	77	83	94	88	131	74	70	101	93	-8%	6%	0		

UI Institutional Research																		
End of Semester																		
Head Count																		
College	Degree Level	Full/Part	Summer 2015	Summer 2016	Summer 2017	Summer 2018	Summer 2019	Summer 2020	Summer 2021	Summer 2022	Summer 2023	Summer 2024	Summer 2025	1-Year	5-Year	10-Year	Percent Change	
Multiple Majors are included																		
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Academic Certificate- GR	Part	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	2				
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Academic Certificate- UG	Full	1	0	0	1	1	1	1	0	0	0	3	5				
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Academic Certificate- UG	Part	7	9	5	8	8	7	10	9	12	14	29					
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Associates	Part	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	6				
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Bachelors	Full	31	17	21	42	41	28	28	23	33	35	34	-3%	21%	0		
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Bachelors	Part	482	432	383	417	398	345	316	351	370	340	411	21%	19%	0		
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Doctoral	Full	2	1	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0					
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Doctoral	Part	1	3	3	4	2	3	4	3	2	4	8					
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Masters	Full	5	3	0	4	2	5	29	22	25	25	28	12%				
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Masters	Part	29	30	32	40	46	59	60	61	49	62	62	0%	5%	1		
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Full	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	1	0	0	0					
Letters Arts & Social Sciences	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Part	2	4	4	2	3	3	3	6	3	3	4					
Natural Resources	Academic Certificate- GR	Full	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	3	5	2	3					
Natural Resources	Academic Certificate- GR	Part	31	33	30	23	6	6	2	22	55	41	32	-22%				
Natural Resources	Academic Certificate- UG	Part	0	0	0	7	5	5	1	5	4	3	8					

UI Institutional Research																		
End of Semester																		
Multiple Majors are included			Head Count													Percent Change		
College	Degree Level	Full/Part	Summer 2015	Summer 2016	Summer 2017	Summer 2018	Summer 2019	Summer 2020	Summer 2021	Summer 2022	Summer 2023	Summer 2024	Summer 2025	1-Year	5-Year	10-Year		
Natural Resources	Associates	Part	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4	3				
Natural Resources	Bachelors	Full	3	4	3	2	0	2	2	0	0	4	0					
Natural Resources	Bachelors	Part	64	65	89	139	124	98	112	121	106	123	118	-4%	20%	1		
Natural Resources	Doctoral	Full	1	0	1	0	1	0	1	1	1	1	3					
Natural Resources	Doctoral	Part	36	23	16	20	27	32	33	43	46	42	47	12%	47%	0		
Natural Resources	Masters	Full	2	1	1	5	4	8	9	12	12	8	15					
Natural Resources	Masters	Part	87	88	89	102	99	109	149	205	200	211	199	-6%	83%	1		
Natural Resources	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Part	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	1					
Non-Degree	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Full	5	12	4	1	6	0	0	24	5	13	9					
Non-Degree	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Part	458	340	313	257	375	160	161	358	196	181	241	33%	51%	0		
Science	Academic Certificate- GR	Full	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1					
Science	Academic Certificate- GR	Part	7	8	8	2	4	6	4	2	11	20	26	30%				
Science	Academic Certificate- UG	Full	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	1	0					
Science	Academic Certificate- UG	Part	8	10	7	8	8	10	12	9	12	13	7					
Science	Bachelors	Full	6	3	5	5	4	4	3	9	8	7	6					
Science	Bachelors	Part	178	178	125	149	157	132	124	118	106	105	113	8%	-14%	0		

UI Institutional Research																		
End of Semester																		
Multiple Majors are included			Head Count													Percent Change		
College	Degree Level	Full/Part	Summer 2015	Summer 2016	Summer 2017	Summer 2018	Summer 2019	Summer 2020	Summer 2021	Summer 2022	Summer 2023	Summer 2024	Summer 2025	1-Year	5-Year	10-Year		
Science	Doctoral	Full	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0					
Science	Doctoral	Part	75	72	53	63	65	50	41	48	48	56	53	-5%	6%	0		
Science	Masters	Full	2	0	1	0	2	1	0	2	0	0	1					
Science	Masters	Part	40	30	29	31	29	25	24	18	22	24	23	-4%	-8%	0		
Science	Undeclared/Non Degree/Minor Only	Part	5	6	3	1	0	2	5	3	2	5	4					
WWAMI	WWAMI	Full	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	42	40	41	40	-2%				
WWAMI	WWAMI	Part	0	0	0	40	40	35	36	38	41	40	41	3%	17%			
All			3,499	3,177	2,916	3,000	3,049	2,592	2,523	2,890	2,736	3,002	3,206	7%	24%	0		